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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRAWFORD TWP.

SECTION 36 T. 1 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

09-0430-0000-00 KARCHER DAVID M & LINDA L
09-0435-0000-00 LUPTON KURT
09-0435-0100-00 SADLER DELMER G & AMY JTS
09-0440-0000-00 KARCHER DAVID M & LINDA L
09-0440-0100-00 KARCHER DAVID M & LINDA L TTEES
09-0440-0200-00 MCKEE CATHERINE L & JEFFREY A
09-0440-0300-00 COVER ARICA L
09-0445-0000-00 BIANCHI JAMES A & BETTY L
09-0450-0000-00 KARCHER DAVID M & LINDA L TTEES
09-0455-0000-00 KARCHER DAVID M & LINDA L TTEES
09-0460-0000-00 GAMBY MARK W
09-0460-0100-00 CROW JEFFREY S & MARGARET I JTS
09-0460-0200-00 THOMAS JOSEPH E & JULIE A JTS
09-0465-0000-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
11-0005-0000-00 CHANDLER BRUCE E
11-0005-0100-00 CHANDLER BRUCE E
11-0010-0000-00 STIEF BARBARA L
11-0010-0100-00 THOMAS JOSEPH E & JULIE A  JTS
11-0015-0000-00 PELL JEFFERY F
11-0015-0100-00 DAMRON DAVID C & POLACHEK
11-0020-0000-00 THOMAS JOSEPH E & JULIE A
11-0025-0000-00 GEBHART CINDY
11-0030-0000-00 MILLER PAUL E & JOYCE A JTS
11-0030-0100-00 MILLER PAUL E & JOYCE A JTS
11-0035-0000-00 RHODEN CHARLES M
11-0035-0100-00 MILLER PAUL E & JOYCE A  JTS
11-0035-0200-00 MILLER PAUL E & JOYCE A
11-0035-0300-00 GIBSON BRIAN D & KIMBERLY A JTS
11-0035-0400-00 MILLER PAUL E & JOYCE A JTS
11-0040-0000-00 RHODEN CHARLES M
11-0045-0000-00 KARCHER DAVID M & LINDA L
11-0045-0100-00 KARCHER DAVID M & LINDA L
11-0050-0000-00 YEATER JASON S
11-0050-0100-00 EHLE RICHARD A
11-0050-0200-00 YEATER JASON S
11-0050-0201-00 YEATER JASON S
11-0050-0300-00 YEATER DONALD P & REGENIA L
11-0055-0000-00 MILLER PAUL E & JOYCE A JTS
11-0055-0100-00 MILLER PAUL E & JOYCE A JTS


